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 52 50ALLEPPEY  4318 C026681  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  6

 35 33ALWAYE  4318 C026682  2-2 0 0 44179 INDIA  0

 107 96ANGAMALY  4318 C026683  11 0 0 0 114179 INDIA  6

 40 39COCHIN  4318 C026690  1-1 2 0 04179 INDIA  0

 47 53COCHIN EAST  4318 C026691 -6-6 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 64 68COCHIN SOUTH  4318 C026692 -4-7 0 0 34179 INDIA  1

 81 84KOLENCHERRY  4318 C026700 -3-11 0 0 84179 INDIA  0

 136 136PERUMBAVOOR  4318 C026721  0-3 0 0 34179 INDIA  0

 41 32SHERTALLY  4318 C026727  9 0 0 0 94179 INDIA  0

 136 131THODUPUZHA  4318 C026731  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  2

 64 64TRIPUNITHURA  4318 C026735  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 52 47PARAVUR TOWN  4318 C029331  5-2 0 0 74179 INDIA  5

 112 112KOOTHATTUKULAM  4318 C029333  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  5

 94 96KOTHAMANGALAM  4318 C029334 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  2

 137 118MUVATTUPUZHA  4318 C029336  19 0 0 4 154179 INDIA  0

 43 38ALWAYE WEST  4318 C029721  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 47 35ERNAKULAM  4318 C031062  12 0 0 0 124179 INDIA  0

 41 32COCHIN GREATER  4318 C039492  9-2 0 0 114179 INDIA  0

 101 84KATTAPPANA  4318 C039658  17 0 0 0 174179 INDIA  0

 29 24MUNNAR  4318 C040079  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 47 32THRIKKAKARA  4318 C042915  15 0 1 0 144179 INDIA  0

 16 16KALAMASSERY  4318 C043567  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 19 22CHOTTANIKARA  4318 C047538 -3-22 0 19 04179 INDIA  1

 31 28NARAKKAL  4318 C051321  3-2 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 25 19ALUVA DESOM  4318 C052172  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  2

 32 28ALLEPPEY GREATER  4318 C052482  4-1 0 0 54179 INDIA  2

 60 55PARAVOOR NORTH  4318 C054682  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  1

 30 28COCHIN CENTRAL  4318 C056719  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  3

 49 42AMBALAPUZHA  4318 C056794  7 0 0 0 74179 INDIA  6

 34 36COCHIN QUEEN CITY  4318 C057099 -2-4 0 1 14179 INDIA  4

 43 43VAZHAKULAM PINEAPPLE CITY  4318 C061358  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 41 41ELANJI  4318 C061675  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 2 26COCHIN ELITES  4318 C061688 -24-24 0 0 04179 INDIA  0

 31 28COCHIN PALACE CITY  4318 C062525  3 0 0 0 34179 INDIA  1

 77 74KARUKUTTY  4318 C063704  3-4 0 0 74179 INDIA  4

 31 31NEDUMKANDOM  4318 C063707  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  16

 29 28COCHIN RENAISSANCE  4318 C064220  1 0 1 0 04179 INDIA  2

 30 28COCHIN MIDTOWN  4318 C064631  2-1 0 0 34179 INDIA  0

 59 65KOCHI AIRPORT  4318 C065478 -6-6 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

Page 1 of 9 2/3/2026  7:45:31PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 318 C
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 33 27ADIMALY  4318 C066824  6 0 0 1 54179 INDIA  6

 25 25PERIYAR THEKKADY  4318 C067092  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 54 47KOONAMMAVU  4318 C067109  7 0 0 0 74179 INDIA  0

 47 35MOOKKANNUR  4318 C067553  12 0 0 0 124179 INDIA  0

 34 34KARIMKUNNAM  4318 C068620  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  0

 25 25COCHIN IMPACT  4318 C068828  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 35 35COCHIN METRO CITY  4318 C084909  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 31 34COCHIN SMART CITY  4318 C087796 -3-3 0 0 04179 INDIA  3

 24 21VYPIN  4318 C096965  3 0 0 0 34179 INDIA  0

 39 34PUNNAPRA  4318 C097154  5-3 0 0 84179 INDIA  1

 9 11KAKKANAD  4318 C098552 -2-13 0 11 04179 INDIA  1

 17 17KATTAPPANA ELITES  4318 C099417  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 37 38KATTAPPANA CARDAMOM VALLEY  4318 C099418 -1-2 0 0 14179 INDIA  4

 34 28NEDUMKANDAM GREATER  4318 C099644  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  6

 32 36THODUPUZHA RIVER VALLEY  4318 C099784 -4-4 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 67 57THURAVOOR  4318 C101087  10 0 0 0 104179 INDIA  0

 34 34COCHIN PRIDE  4318 C102490  0-1 0 1 04179 INDIA  3

 20 20PIRAVOM  4318 C102905  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  16

 42 40MOOTHAKUNNAM  4318 C102906  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  0

 20 20EROOR  4318 C102907  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 50 41MANJAPRA  4318 C103562  9-1 0 0 104179 INDIA  0

 18 14COCHIN  HI TECH  CITY  4318 C103636  4-1 0 0 54179 INDIA  5

 17 14KANJOOR  4318 C104003  3-1 0 0 44179 INDIA  6

 20 20MUTTOM  4318 C104201  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  14

 39 39KARAYAMPARAMBU  4318 C104331  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  8

 49 43KALADY  4318 C104491  6-2 0 1 74179 INDIA  3

 27 17ALUVA TOWN  4318 C105216  10 0 0 0 104179 INDIA  2

 43 43ANAKKARA  4318 C105666  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  18

 38 32MURIKKASSERY  4318 C106467  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  6

 33 29NEDUMBASSERY GREATER  4318 C106873  4-1 1 1 34179 INDIA  1

 26 26KATTAPPANA TOWN  4318 C107342  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  13

 23 21KIZHAKKAMBALAM  4318 C107769  2-3 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 30 26RAJAKUMARY  4318 C107898  4-1 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 31 36COCHIN GATEWAY  4318 C109367 -5-5 0 0 04179 INDIA  0

 20 17TRIPUNITHURA ROYAL  4318 C110340  3-3 0 2 44179 INDIA  1

 46 40THODUPUZHA ELITE  4318 C110500  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  0

 63 61KOTHAMANGALAM GREATER  4318 C110654  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  2

 34 23VANNAPPURAM  4318 C116431  11-3 0 0 144179 INDIA  0

 47 42IDUKKI  4318 C117709  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  3
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 24 25THOPRAMKUDY  4318 C117724 -1-1 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 31 26MUVATTUPUZHA GLOBAL VILLAGE  4318 C118510  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 25 24PALLIKKARA  4318 C118786  1 0 0 1 04179 INDIA  4

 50 49Alleppey South  4318 C120187  1-4 0 0 54179 INDIA  0

 27 17Kottappady  4318 C121192  10 0 0 0 104179 INDIA  0

 27 27Puthencruz  4318 C121365  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  10

 15 15Chelad  4318 C123961  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  8

 66 56Vazhithala  4318 C124851  10 0 0 0 104179 INDIA  0

 32 31Kothamangalam Town  4318 C126630  1 0 0 0 14179 INDIA  6

 31 30Vellaramkunnu  4318 C128592  1 0 0 0 14179 INDIA  5

 17 17Thodupuzha Town  4318 C129087  0-2 0 0 24179 INDIA  0

 31 27Vagamon  4318 C130379  4-2 0 0 64179 INDIA  6

 61 56Rajakad  4318 C130487  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 35 37Karimannoor  4318 C130618 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  4

 42 42Vannapuram Town  4318 C132303  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  11

 28 28Muthalakodam  4318 C132503  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  8

 71 71Thodupuzha Metro  4318 C132814  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 24 24Pampakuda  4318 C134244  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  5

 48 50Thiruvaniyoor  4318 C135427 -2-8 0 1 54179 INDIA  1

 32 29Poopara  4318 C135467  3 0 0 0 34179 INDIA  5

 12 11Aluva Metro  4318 C135487  1-12 0 12 14179 INDIA  1

 30 22Munnar Gateway  4318 C135757  8 0 0 0 84179 INDIA  6

 17 16Valakam  4318 C136727  1-4 0 0 54179 INDIA  5

 26 24Tripunithura South  4318 C137365  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  0

 19 19Kattappana Green City  4318 C138293  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  2

 33 28Paravur Royal Muziris  4318 C138593  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 39 39Kothamangalam East  4318 C138652  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 26 21Thodupuzha East  4318 C138657  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 33 28Alappuzha Central  4318 C139269  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 29 31Pukkattupady  4318 C139277 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  2

 35 35Enanalloor  4318 C139756  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 26 21Pazhanganad  4318 C142107  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 20 20Bison Valley  4318 C142862  0-1 0 1 04179 INDIA  3

 34 34Senapathy  4318 C143262  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 20 20Edathala  4318 C143584  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 22 22Vyttila  4318 C144379  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 50 48Mulanthuruthy Central  4318 C144509  2-1 0 0 34179 INDIA  0

 32 27Malayattoor Hill Valley  4318 C145697  5-1 0 0 64179 INDIA  1

 43 44Cherthala Coir Land  4318 C147916 -1-6 0 0 54179 INDIA  1
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 63 60Muhamma  4318 C148055  3-3 0 0 64179 INDIA  0

 27 24Karimughal  4318 C148119  3-2 0 0 54179 INDIA  1

 25 25Rajakumari North  4318 C148935  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  8

 30 25Avoly  4318 C148958  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  0

 14 16Mekkad  4318 C149245 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 21 15Alleppey Queens  4318 C149257  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  5

 45 31Angamaly Aircity  4318 C149477  14-4 0 0 184179 INDIA  0

 33 27Maradu  4318 C150370  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  0

 40 38Cochin Empire  4318 C150962  2 0 0 0 24179 INDIA  0

 20 20Mattancherry Heritage  4318 C150990  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  8

 31 25Karimannoor Royal  4318 C152248  6-2 0 1 74179 INDIA  0

 17 14Kochi Mariners  4318 C152264  3 0 0 0 34179 INDIA  1

 28 28Kuruvilacity  4318 C152284  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 18 16Thrikkakara Greater  4318 C152286  2-23 0 20 54179 INDIA  1

 32 32Cochin Overseas  4318 C152899  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  3

 23 21Udumbannoor Town  4318 C152956  2-3 0 1 44179 INDIA  1

 0 21Cochin Young Stars  6318 C153482 -21-21 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 24 26Ramamangalam  4318 C153715 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 21 25Okkal Periyar  4318 C153953 -4-4 0 0 04179 INDIA  3

 24 21Kochi Infopark  4318 C153954  3-3 0 0 64179 INDIA  1

 11 11Tripunithura Legends  4318 C153972  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 42 34Chettukuzhi  4318 C154076  8 0 0 0 84179 INDIA  6

 33 32Kunchithanny  4318 C154100  1-1 0 0 24179 INDIA  4

 40 35Kanjikuzhi  4318 C155077  5-1 0 0 64179 INDIA  1

 10 10Erattayar  4318 C155495  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 28 28Paingottoor  4318 C156202  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 22 23Vannappuram Diamonds  4318 C156223 -1-1 0 0 04179 INDIA  3

 17 20Kudayathoor  4318 C156893 -3-4 0 0 14179 INDIA  2

 32 27Kalady Aircity  4318 C156994  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 0 10Thodupuzha Central  6318 C157027 -10-10 0 0 04179 INDIA  2

 21 24Vandamattom  4318 C157064 -3-3 0 0 04179 INDIA  1

 26 21Marayoor Merchants  4318 C157434  5 0 0 0 54179 INDIA  6

 25 25Upputhara  4318 C157983  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 13 28Cochin Malabar  4318 C171396 -15-16 0 1 04179 INDIA  1

 21 22Cochin Marine Drive  4318 C171824 -1-1 0 0 04179 INDIA  4

 0 19Kochi Uptown  6318 C173797 -19-19 0 0 04179 INDIA  2

 28 25Nedumkandam Town  4318 C174646  3 0 0 0 34179 INDIA  6

 20 20Kochi Virtual  4318 C175810  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 28 30Thokkupara  4318 C177659 -2-2 0 0 04179 INDIA  3
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 20 20Kalamboor  4318 C179045  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  6

 24 24Kalloorkad  4318 C179194  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  12

 31 20Edappally  4318 C179459  11 0 0 0 114179 INDIA  5

 35 34Thodupuzha Golden  4318 C179646  1 0 0 0 14179 INDIA  6

 20 20Ernakulam Overseas  4318 C181219  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  5

 25 21Thankamany  4318 C181369  4-1 0 0 54179 INDIA  3

 23 17Karayamparambu Royal  4318 C181412  6 0 0 0 64179 INDIA  6

 25 25Devikulam Mount  4318 C181414  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 20 20Thrikkariyoor  4318 C182044  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  4

 17 23Ambazhachal  4318 C182209 -6-7 0 0 14179 INDIA  1

 20 20Ezhikkara Royals  4318 C182282  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 25 25Suryanelli  4318 C182485  0 0 0 0 04179 INDIA  7

 18 0Perumbavoor Global  4318 C185604  18-2 0 0 204179 INDIA  1

 32 0Cochin Berry Woods  4318 C185651  32 0 0 0 324179 INDIA  3

 20 0Kunnathunadu  4318 C186020  20 0 0 0 204179 INDIA  6

 27 0Kochi Europe  4318 C186025  27 0 0 0 274179 INDIA  0

 28 0Cochin Crown City  4318 C186079  28 0 0 0 284179 INDIA  6

 22 0Kaloor  4318 C189102  22-1 0 0 234179 INDIA  1

 23 0Kunnathunadu Greater  4318 C189111  23 0 0 0 234179 INDIA  4

 25 0Kanchiyar  4318 C190290  25 0 0 0 254179 INDIA  4

 23 0Kadavanthra  4318 C190617  23 0 0 0 234179 INDIA  0

 21 0Aluva Greater  5318 C190947  21 0 0 0 214179 INDIA  2

 51 0Udumbanchola  5318 C191181  51 0 0 0 514179 INDIA  2

 21 0Kacheripady  5318 C191549  21 0 0 0 214179 INDIA  0

 22 0Cochin City  5318 C192054  22 0 0 0 224179 INDIA  0

 20 0Cochin Prime  5318 C192235  20 0 0 0 204179 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  79  5  331  6,312 5,658  901  654 182
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Club Status Changes for: District 318 C

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHOTTANIKARA 11-2025047538

Good StandingCHOTTANIKARA 12-2025047538

Status QuoKAKKANAD 11-2025098552

Good StandingKAKKANAD 12-2025098552

Status QuoMUTTOM 11-2025104201

Good StandingMUTTOM 12-2025104201

Status QuoPuthencruz 11-2025121365

Good StandingPuthencruz 12-2025121365

Status QuoAluva Metro 11-2025135487

Good StandingAluva Metro 12-2025135487

Status QuoMunnar Gateway 11-2025135757

Good StandingMunnar Gateway 12-2025135757

Status QuoKothamangalam East 11-2025138652

Good StandingKothamangalam East 12-2025138652

Status QuoMattancherry Heritage 11-2025150990

Good StandingMattancherry Heritage 12-2025150990

Status QuoThrikkakara Greater 10-2025152286

CancelledThrikkakara Greater 11-2025152286
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Good StandingThrikkakara Greater 12-2025152286

Status QuoCochin Young Stars 11-2025153482

CancelledCochin Young Stars 12-2025153482

Status QuoThodupuzha Central 10-2025157027

CancelledThodupuzha Central 11-2025157027

Status QuoMarayoor Merchants 11-2025157434

Good StandingMarayoor Merchants 12-2025157434

Status QuoKochi Uptown 11-2025173797

CancelledKochi Uptown 12-2025173797

Good StandingKalamboor 08-2025179045

Status QuoKalloorkad 11-2025179194

Good StandingKalloorkad 12-2025179194

Good StandingErnakulam Overseas 07-2025181219

Status QuoKarayamparambu Royal 11-2025181412

Good StandingKarayamparambu Royal 12-2025181412

Good StandingDevikulam Mount 08-2025181414

Good StandingThrikkariyoor 09-2025182044

Good StandingAmbazhachal 08-2025182209

Good StandingEzhikkara Royals 09-2025182282

Good StandingSuryanelli 08-2025182485
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Newly CharteredPerumbavoor Global 07-2025185604

Good StandingPerumbavoor Global 10-2025185604

Newly CharteredCochin Berry Woods 07-2025185651

Good StandingCochin Berry Woods 10-2025185651

Newly CharteredKunnathunadu 07-2025186020

Good StandingKunnathunadu 10-2025186020

Status QuoKunnathunadu 12-2025186020

Good StandingKunnathunadu 01-2026186020

Newly CharteredKochi Europe 07-2025186025

Good StandingKochi Europe 10-2025186025

Newly CharteredCochin Crown City 07-2025186079

Good StandingCochin Crown City 10-2025186079

Newly CharteredKaloor 08-2025189102

Good StandingKaloor 11-2025189102

Newly CharteredKunnathunadu Greater 08-2025189111

Good StandingKunnathunadu Greater 11-2025189111

Newly CharteredKanchiyar 09-2025190290

Good StandingKanchiyar 12-2025190290

Newly CharteredKadavanthra 10-2025190617

Good StandingKadavanthra 01-2026190617
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Newly CharteredAluva Greater 11-2025190947

Newly CharteredUdumbanchola 11-2025191181

Newly CharteredKacheripady 12-2025191549

Newly CharteredCochin City 01-2026192054

Newly CharteredCochin Prime 01-2026192235
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